4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
2020-09-30
The 6052 input module has four channels of high performance
signal-conditioning amplifier-digitizers for strain gages and bridge
transducers. Each channel has programmable excitation with remote
sensing, voltage calibration, local or remote shunt calibration,
programmable gain instrumentation amplifier and four-pole low pass
filter. The high level outputs are multiplexed and digitized to 16 bits

Connectors ...........Input is 50-pin Type D output is 9-pin Type D.
Temperature .........0°C to +50°C operating.
ORDERING INFORMATION
6052-PF4/5K-BU4.........4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 4Hz-5kHz 4-Pole
Butterworth
6052-PF4/5K-BU6.........4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 4Hz-5kHz 6-Pole
Butterworth
6052B-PF4/5K-BU4.......4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 4Hz-5kHz 4-Pole
Butterworth, 2-Step Shunt
6052B-PF4/5K-BU6.......4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 4Hz-5kHz 6-Pole
Butterworth, 2-Step Shunt
6052C-PF10/20K-BE4....4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 10Hz-20kHz 4-Pole
Bessel, 2-Step Shunt, 50ks/s
6052C-PF10/20K-BU4....4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 10Hz-20kHz 4-Pole
Butterworth, 2-Step Shunt, 50ks/s
6052D-PF4/5K-BU4........4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 4Hz-5kHz 4-Pole
Butterworth, 2-Step Shunt, Dual Analog
Outputs
6052D-PF4/5K-BU6........4-Ch Strain-Bridge, PF 4Hz-5kHz 6-Pole
Butterworth, 2-Step Shunt, Dual Analog
Outputs
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL 6052